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Technical features

AR Code

Version

Max flow rate (I / min)
Max flow rate (gpm)
Max pressure (bar)
Max pressure (psi)
Power (Hp)

Power (Kw)

Rpm (rpm)

Weight kg)

20179

30

7.92

150

2200

10

7.5

1450

16




Description

Alternative volumetric pump with 3 pistons for use on washing units and industrial systems. Possibility of direct
connection or through coupling with elastic joint to different motor types. Pump body and covers in die-cast
aluminum alloy. Side cover closed or with oil level. Rear cover with drain and oil level. Movement of the pistons
realized through the system of the connecting rod - crank. Pump shaft in high resistance pressed steel. Oversized
main bearings. Connecting rods in special zinc alloy - die-cast aluminum with anti-friction properties. Full ceramic
pistons. Pump head in stamped brass. On request pump head in nickel-plated brass. Double seal sealing system.
Valve plugs for both suction and delivery for better maintenance.



Standard accessories

s R ® ® !

F30 cod. 1545 CR1"1/81:2 CR 1 "cod. 1697 CR 1 "cod. 1698 VR 3B for XW
cod. 1670 series cod.
21839

!

A

VR 3B for XW
series cod.
21840

https://www.annovireverberi.it/industria/serie 194/xw-3015-n-code-20179
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