

XW 30.15 N code 20179



Technical features

AR Code	20179
Version	N
Max flow rate (I / min)	30
Max flow rate (gpm)	7.92
Max pressure (bar)	150
Max pressure (psi)	2200
Power (Hp)	10
Power (Kw)	7.5
Rpm (rpm)	1450
Weight kg)	16

























Description

Alternative volumetric pump with 3 pistons for use on washing units and industrial systems. Possibility of direct connection or through coupling with elastic joint to different motor types. Pump body and covers in die-cast aluminum alloy. Side cover closed or with oil level. Rear cover with drain and oil level. Movement of the pistons realized through the system of the connecting rod - crank. Pump shaft in high resistance pressed steel. Oversized main bearings. Connecting rods in special zinc alloy - die-cast aluminum with anti-friction properties. Full ceramic pistons. Pump head in stamped brass. On request pump head in nickel-plated brass. Double seal sealing system. Valve plugs for both suction and delivery for better maintenance.

Standard accessories



F30 cod. 1545



CR 1 " 1/8 1: 2 cod. 1670



CR 1 "cod. 1697



CR 1 "cod. 1698



VR 3B for XW series cod. 21839



VR 3B for XW series cod. 21840